
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

Democratic Conference,  NSOB 
The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place) 

Day Monday 

Date. 
February 27,  1961 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Time 

10:00a 
11:00a 
11:40 a 
11:45a 
12:00n 
1:15p 
2:20p 
2:25p 
2:55p 
3:00p 
3:15p 
3:20p 
3:55p 
4:05p 
4:10p 
4:30p 
4:35p 
4:40p 
4:45p 
5:00p 
5:05p 
5:20p 
6:15p 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 

t 
t 
f 

f 
t 
t 
t 
f 

f 

f 

LD 

t 
f 

f 

t 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Democratic Conference,  NSOB 
George Reedy 
Sen Russell 
Don Thomas  (Austin) 
Chas Cottingham  (Houston) --  lawyer  for  Mrs.  Charles  Williams 
Lunch of  metracal 
Joe Duke 
John Connally 
Felix BeLair 
Frank McCulloch  and  GER 
Jim Rowe 
Speaker 
Walter 
Bobby 
Secretary Thomas  Mann 
Vice President  of  Bolivia 
Sen Kerr  --  told  Senator  Kerr  he  didn't  think  he ought  to  attend  Space  hearings  tomorrow 
Jim Rowe 
Frank Pace 
Mr. and  Mrs.  Shelly  Berman,  Charles  Murray 
Don Thomas 
Sen Yarborough 
To Speaker's  office 

Expenditure 

Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


