)	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
	DAILY DIARY				

Democratic Conference, NSOB

Pay Monday
February 27, 1961
Date

The Vice President began his day at (place)____

	:		phone		
Entry	Time	ime f or		rootvioj (include visited by)	Expenditure
NO.		Lo	LD	Coue	
No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23	10:00a 11:00ac 11:40a 11:45a 12:00n 1:15p 2:25p 3:30p 3:55p 4:35p 4:35p 4:30p 4:35p 4:40p 4:35p 4:45p 5:05p 5:20p 6:15p	t t t f f f f		Democratic Conference, NSOB George Reedy Sen Russell Don Thomas (Austin) Chas Cottingham(Houston) lawyer for Mrs. Charles Williams Lunch of metracal Joe Duke John Connally Felix BeLair Frank McCulloch and GER Jim Rowe Speaker Walter Bobby Secretary Thomas Mann Vice President of Bolivia Sen Kerr told Senator Kerr he didn't think he ought to attend Space hearings tomorrow Jim Rowe Frank Pace Mr. and Mrs. Shelly Berman, Chærles Murray Don Thomas Sen Yarborough To Speaker's office	

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.